MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

ROCKY VIEW Date: Wednesday, February 10, 2021

COUNTY

Time: 9:00 AM
Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

January 27, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes

SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 1 - Residential Subdivision

File: PL20200135 (03912041)

Division 4 - Residential, Rural District (R-RUR)
File: PL20190112 (03305007)

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 1 - Communications Facility (Type C)

File: PRDP20204027 (03925001)

Division 4 - Dwelling, Single Detached, Accessory Building and Single-lot
Regrading

File: PRDP20203952 (03304009)

Division 5 - Accessory Building

File: PRDP20204219 (04333054)

Division 9 - Dwelling, Single detached (existing)
File: PRDP20204012 (10013030)

Division 4 - Home-Based Business, Type II

File: PRDP20203885 (03213003)

Division 4 - Accessory Building

File: PRDP20203954 (03310004)

Division 5 - Accessory Building

File: PRDP20203989 (04312045)

Pages

37

50

64

103

115

126

135

147

160



10.

11.

12,

Division 4 - Accessory Building

File: PRDP20203847 (03214159)
Division 4 - Accessory Building

File: PRDP20203894 (02320025)
Division 1 - Dwelling, Single Detached
File: PRDP20203922 (03912052)
Division 7 - Accessory Dwelling Unit
File: PRDP20204198 (06422034)
Division 6 - Signs (digital freestanding)
File: PRDP20203975 (08422005)

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN THE MEETING

NEXT MEETING

February 24, 2021

173

184

198

217

232

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

