

## MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Date: Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

			Pages
A.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER		
В.	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
C.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES		
	1.	January 27, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes	3
D.	SUBI		
	1.	Division 1 - Residential Subdivision	37
		File: PL20200135 (03912041)	
	2.	Division 4 - Residential, Rural District (R-RUR)	50
		File: PL20190112 (03305007)	
E.	DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS		
	1.	Division 1 - Communications Facility (Type C)	64
		File: PRDP20204027 (03925001)	
	2.	Division 4 - Dwelling, Single Detached, Accessory Building and Single-lot Regrading	103
		File: PRDP20203952 (03304009)	
	3.	Division 5 - Accessory Building	115
		File: PRDP20204219 (04333054)	
	4.	Division 9 - Dwelling, Single detached (existing)	126
		File: PRDP20204012 (10013030)	
	5.	Division 4 - Home-Based Business, Type II	135
		File: PRDP20203885 (03213003)	
	6.	Division 4 - Accessory Building	147
		File: PRDP20203954 (03310004)	
	7.	Division 5 - Accessory Building	160
		File: PRDP20203989 (04312045)	

	8.	Division 4 - Accessory Building	173	
		File: PRDP20203847 (03214159)		
	9.	Division 4 - Accessory Building	184	
		File: PRDP20203894 (02320025)		
	10.	Division 1 - Dwelling, Single Detached	198	
		File: PRDP20203922 (03912052)		
	11.	Division 7 - Accessory Dwelling Unit	217	
		File: PRDP20204198 (06422034)		
	12.	Division 6 - Signs (digital freestanding)	232	
		File: PRDP20203975 (08422005)		
F.	OTHE	OTHER BUSINESS		
G.	ADJOURN THE MEETING			
н.	H. NEXT MEETING			
	February 24, 2021			